TaiZhou WoXinKeLing Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12

Kg
Motor
Power
kw
Trumblespeed
r/min
mm
drum diameter
mm
drum
Altitude
mm.
overall dimensions
kg
weight
SS752-500 25 1.5 900 500 240 1000x760x600 206
SS753-600 45 3 900 600 290 1200x950x700 368
SS752-800 80 4 900 800 340 1400x1200x810 648
SS751-1000 130 5.5 900 1000 460 1950x1650x1080 1100
SS754-1200 220 7.5 750 1200 560 2100x1750x1250 1600
10
**Features of Models 15–70**:
- **Removable Inner Drum Design**: Currently the most
economical machine for rapid drying.